
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: PROLIQUOR Maiden Plate - 1000m

06 April 2025 - 13:09

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.54
(0:13.00)

0:46.54
(0:11.54)

0:35.00
(0:11.76)

0:23.24
(0:11.25)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:35.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 A TOUCH FROM FAYT 4 66.1 0:11.15 0:59.54 [1] 0:46.40 [3] 0:34.77 [3] 0:23.14 [2] 0:11.99 [1] 0:59.54 0:34.77

Paul Hamblin 400m 400m (0:13.14) (0:11.63) (0:11.63) (0:11.15) (0:11.99)

2 9 TEELG 6 66.2 0:11.07 0:59.70 [2] 0:46.43 [5] 0:34.79 [5] 0:23.20 [4] 0:12.13 [2] 0.8L 0:34.79 +5

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.27) (0:11.64) (0:11.59) (0:11.07) (0:12.13)

3 13 BARBIELAND 1 66.8 0:11.28 0:59.76 [3] 0:46.76 [1] 0:35.16 [2] 0:23.35 [3] 0:12.07 [4] 1.1L 0:35.16 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 400m (0:13.00) (0:11.60) (0:11.81) (0:11.28) (0:12.07)

4 6 OUT OF TURN 7 66.2 0:11.08 0:59.79 [4] 0:46.53 [4] 0:34.93 [4] 0:23.26 [5] 0:12.18 [3] 1.3L 0:34.93 +6

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:13.26) (0:11.60) (0:11.67) (0:11.08) (0:12.18)

5 1 BRAVE COWBOY BILL 3 66.6 0:11.08 0:59.91 [5] 0:46.27 [8] 0:34.69 [8] 0:23.10 [7] 0:12.02 [5] 1.8L 0:34.69 +1

Robbie Dolan 600m 400m (0:13.64) (0:11.58) (0:11.59) (0:11.08) (0:12.02)

6 11 SPRING BIRD 8 65.8 0:11.24 1:00.68 [6] 0:47.17 [7] 0:35.56 [7] 0:23.83 [8] 0:12.59 [6] 6.1L 0:35.56 +7

Bailey Wheeler 800m 400m (0:13.51) (0:11.61) (0:11.73) (0:11.24) (0:12.59)

7 17 LUCIFER THE CAT 2 64.6 0:11.61 1:01.14 [7] 0:47.73 [6] 0:36.12 [6] 0:24.37 [6] 0:12.62 [8] 8.6L 0:36.12 -4

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.41) (0:11.61) (0:11.75) (0:11.75) (0:12.62)

8 16 TINKERTINO 5 66.3 0:11.53 1:01.45 [8] 0:48.44 [2] 0:36.91 [1] 0:25.15 [1] 0:13.19 [7] 10.4L 0:36.91 +5

Minonette Kennedy Overall 800m (0:13.01) (0:11.53) (0:11.76) (0:11.96) (0:13.19)

Scratched: My Sicada (#2), Abender (#3), Better Not Forget (#4), Bourbon Lane (#5), Runaway Tycoon (#7), Starward (#8), Zimbara (#12), Marathia (#14), Shamrock's Secret (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 6 April 2025  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: HEADLAND GLASS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1000m

06 April 2025 - 13:46

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.49
(0:13.58)

0:46.91
(0:11.92)

0:34.99
(0:12.08)

0:22.91
(0:11.24)

0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:34.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 20 TAPATI 3 65.0 0:11.24 1:00.49 [1] 0:46.91 [1] 0:34.99 [1] 0:22.91 [1] 0:11.67 [1] 1:00.49 0:34.99

Dale Smith 400m 400m (0:13.58) (0:11.92) (0:12.08) (0:11.24) (0:11.67)

2 16 VOVO 8 67.1 0:10.93 1:00.52 [2] 0:46.49 [5] 0:34.40 [6] 0:22.56 [6] 0:11.63 [2] 0.2L 0:34.40 +1

Jack Martin 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:12.09) (0:11.84) (0:10.93) (0:11.63)

3 21 FIREUPZOUS 11 65.3 0:11.25 1:00.79 [3] 0:46.64 [6] 0:34.73 [5] 0:22.88 [4] 0:11.63 [4] 1.7L 0:34.73 -5

Siobhan Rutledge 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.91) (0:11.85) (0:11.25) (0:11.63)

4 13 LILY'S DASH 6 65.3 0:11.23 1:00.92 [4] 0:47.08 [4] 0:35.15 [3] 0:23.08 [3] 0:11.85 [3] 2.5L 0:35.15 -2

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.93) (0:12.07) (0:11.23) (0:11.85)

5 19 LOPE BY NIGHT 7 64.8 0:11.34 1:00.98 [5] 0:47.24 [3] 0:35.15 [4] 0:23.07 [5] 0:11.73 [6] 2.7L 0:35.15 +2

Olivia Kendal 400m 400m (0:13.74) (0:12.09) (0:12.08) (0:11.34) (0:11.73)

6 18 THE JEAN GINA 15 65.4 0:11.52 1:01.69 [6] 0:48.03 [2] 0:36.09 [2] 0:23.98 [2] 0:12.46 [5] 6.7L 0:36.09 +3

Georgina Cartwright 800m 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.94) (0:12.11) (0:11.52) (0:12.46)

Scratched: Teelg (#9), Barbieland (#10), Miss De Medici (#14), Ruins Of Rome (#6), Shamrock's Secret (#15), Starward (#8), Fast Fun (#11), Kirra's Sister (#12), Out Of Turn (#5), Abender (#1), Bourbon Lane (

Report Created:  Sun 6 April 2025  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: ALL FENCING SUNSHINE COAST QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

06 April 2025 - 14:26

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.44
(0:13.38)

1:13.06
(0:11.39)

1:01.67
(0:12.77)

0:48.90
(0:13.06)

0:35.84
(0:12.82)

0:23.02
(0:11.32)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SIRKEL 7 65.5 0:11.11 1:26.44 [1] 1:12.71 [6] 1:00.77 [6] 0:48.33 [6] 0:35.41 [6] 0:22.81 [5] 0:35.41

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.94) (0:12.44) (0:12.92) (0:12.60) (0:11.11)

2 6 FITZROY STREET 3 64.1 0:11.38 1:26.97 [2] 1:13.44 [4] 1:01.52 [5] 0:49.15 [5] 0:36.19 [3] 0:23.42 [3] 0:36.19 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.53) (0:11.92) (0:12.37) (0:12.96) (0:12.77) (0:11.38)

3 3 CANAVESE 5 63.6 0:11.46 1:27.05 [3] 1:13.62 [3] 1:01.96 [3] 0:49.43 [2] 0:36.27 [2] 0:23.63 [1] 0:36.27 -1

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:13.43) (0:11.66) (0:12.53) (0:13.16) (0:12.64) (0:11.46)

4 5 SUNLIGHT MAJESTY 6 64.7 0:11.37 1:27.30 [4] 1:13.61 [5] 1:02.14 [4] 0:49.57 [3] 0:36.49 [5] 0:23.64 [6] 0:36.49 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:13.69) (0:11.47) (0:12.57) (0:13.08) (0:12.85) (0:11.37)

5 11 VALLEY OF OWLS 8 65.2 0:11.39 1:27.65 [5] 1:14.27 [1] 1:02.88 [1] 0:50.11 [1] 0:37.05 [1] 0:24.23 [2] 0:37.05 -6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.38) (0:11.39) (0:12.77) (0:13.06) (0:12.82) (0:11.64)

6 10 SIDLED 2 64.7 0:11.40 1:27.72 [6] 1:14.33 [2] 1:02.93 [2] 0:49.98 [4] 0:36.91 [4] 0:24.17 [4] 0:36.91 -4

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.39) (0:11.40) (0:12.95) (0:13.07) (0:12.74) (0:11.76)

Scratched: Savannah Gangster (#2), Explosive Tycoon (#1), Livalittle (#4), Ready To Schipp (#7), Brooklyn Daisy (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 6 April 2025  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: ALL FENCING SUNSHINE COAST QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

06 April 2025 - 14:26

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.70
(0:11.70)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SIRKEL 7 65.5 0:11.11 0:11.70 [1] 1:26.44 0:35.41

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.70)

2 6 FITZROY STREET 3 64.1 0:11.38 0:12.04 [3] 3L 0:36.19 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.04)

3 3 CANAVESE 5 63.6 0:11.46 0:12.17 [2] 3.4L 0:36.27 -1

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:12.17)

4 5 SUNLIGHT MAJESTY 6 64.7 0:11.37 0:12.27 [4] 4.7L 0:36.49 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:12.27)

5 11 VALLEY OF OWLS 8 65.2 0:11.39 0:12.59 [5] 6.7L 0:37.05 -6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

6 10 SIDLED 2 64.7 0:11.40 0:12.41 [6] 7L 0:36.91 -4

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

Scratched: Savannah Gangster (#2), Explosive Tycoon (#1), Livalittle (#4), Ready To Schipp (#7), Brooklyn Daisy (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 6 April 2025  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: COASTAL EDGE REAL ESTATE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1400m

06 April 2025 - 15:07

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.81
(0:13.13)

1:11.68
(0:11.43)

1:00.25
(0:11.97)

0:48.28
(0:12.08)

0:36.20
(0:12.15)

0:24.05
(0:11.88)

0:36.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 OCEAN ALPS 3 64.2 0:11.31 1:24.81 [1] 1:11.18 [5] 0:59.58 [5] 0:47.50 [5] 0:35.37 [5] 0:23.46 [4] 0:35.37

Corey Sutherland 400m 400m (0:13.63) (0:11.60) (0:12.08) (0:12.13) (0:11.91) (0:11.31)

2 9 CRACKENTHORPE 15 64.5 0:11.43 1:25.34 [2] 1:12.21 [1] 1:00.78 [1] 0:48.81 [1] 0:36.73 [1] 0:24.57 [2] 0:36.73 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:13.13) (0:11.43) (0:11.97) (0:12.08) (0:12.16) (0:11.91)

3 14 STRIKE THE HEART 2 64.4 0:11.50 1:25.39 [3] 1:12.01 [3] 1:00.39 [4] 0:48.43 [4] 0:36.19 [4] 0:23.94 [5] 0:36.19 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.38) (0:11.62) (0:11.96) (0:12.24) (0:12.25) (0:11.50)

4 6 STAR ACT 6 64.0 0:11.42 1:25.39 [4] 1:11.61 [7] 0:59.86 [7] 0:47.75 [7] 0:35.63 [7] 0:23.67 [7] 0:35.63 +4

Jace McMurray 400m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.75) (0:12.11) (0:12.12) (0:11.96) (0:11.42)

5 8 BETTER BE NORDY 9 64.7 0:11.31 1:25.42 [5] 1:11.49 [8] 0:59.80 [8] 0:47.67 [8] 0:35.56 [8] 0:23.54 [9] 0:35.56 +1

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.69) (0:12.13) (0:12.11) (0:12.02) (0:11.31)

6 12 TOBA 1 63.7 0:11.56 1:25.53 [6] 1:12.28 [2] 1:00.72 [3] 0:48.66 [3] 0:36.38 [3] 0:24.21 [3] 0:36.38 +1

Bailey Wheeler 400m 1200m (0:13.25) (0:11.56) (0:12.06) (0:12.28) (0:12.17) (0:11.59)

7 1 TAVIS TOWN 4 63.2 0:11.53 1:25.88 [7] 1:12.24 [6] 1:00.63 [6] 0:48.52 [6] 0:36.34 [6] 0:24.24 [6] 0:36.34 +4

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.64) (0:11.61) (0:12.11) (0:12.18) (0:12.10) (0:11.53)

8 7 KIND WISH 5 66.4 0:11.29 1:26.03 [8] 1:12.64 [4] 1:01.35 [2] 0:49.40 [2] 0:37.29 [2] 0:25.27 [1] 0:37.29 +5

Rob Thorburn 1200m 1200m (0:13.39) (0:11.29) (0:11.95) (0:12.11) (0:12.02) (0:11.88)

9 5 SPITFIRE 14 64.9 0:11.61 1:26.56 [9] 1:12.51 [10] 1:00.57 [10] 0:48.38 [10] 0:36.28 [10] 0:24.55 [10] 0:36.28 +5

Damien Thornton 800m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.94) (0:12.19) (0:12.10) (0:11.73) (0:11.61)

10 11 RICH AGAIN 11 64.5 0:11.48 1:26.78 [10] 1:12.81 [9] 1:00.92 [9] 0:48.77 [9] 0:36.70 [9] 0:24.96 [8] 0:36.70 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.89) (0:12.15) (0:12.07) (0:11.74) (0:11.48)

Scratched: Merchant Flyer (#2), American President (#3), Trapedo (#15), Glowlight (#16), Valantino Roc (#10), Ramp It Up (#17), Bloodhawke (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 6 April 2025  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: COASTAL EDGE REAL ESTATE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1400m

06 April 2025 - 15:07

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:36.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 OCEAN ALPS 3 64.2 0:11.31 0:12.15 [2] 1:24.81 0:35.37

Corey Sutherland 400m 400m (0:12.15)

2 9 CRACKENTHORPE 15 64.5 0:11.43 0:12.66 [3] 3L 0:36.73 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

3 14 STRIKE THE HEART 2 64.4 0:11.50 0:12.44 [5] 3.2L 0:36.19 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.44)

4 6 STAR ACT 6 64.0 0:11.42 0:12.25 [6] 3.3L 0:35.63 +4

Jace McMurray 400m 400m (0:12.25)

5 8 BETTER BE NORDY 9 64.7 0:11.31 0:12.23 [8] 3.5L 0:35.56 +1

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:12.23)

6 12 TOBA 1 63.7 0:11.56 0:12.62 [4] 4L 0:36.38 +1

Bailey Wheeler 400m 1200m (0:12.62)

7 1 TAVIS TOWN 4 63.2 0:11.53 0:12.71 [7] 6L 0:36.34 +4

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.71)

8 7 KIND WISH 5 66.4 0:11.29 0:13.39 [1] 6.8L 0:37.29 +5

Rob Thorburn 1200m 1200m (0:13.39)

9 5 SPITFIRE 14 64.9 0:11.61 0:12.94 [10] 9.8L 0:36.28 +5

Damien Thornton 800m 400m (0:12.94)

10 11 RICH AGAIN 11 64.5 0:11.48 0:13.48 [9] 11.1L 0:36.70 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:13.48)

Scratched: Merchant Flyer (#2), American President (#3), Trapedo (#15), Glowlight (#16), Valantino Roc (#10), Ramp It Up (#17), Bloodhawke (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 6 April 2025  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: CMBM FACILITY SERVICES BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1800m

06 April 2025 - 15:45

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.34
(0:12.79)

1:39.55
(0:11.78)

1:27.77
(0:11.87)

1:15.90
(0:12.40)

1:03.50
(0:12.96)

0:50.54
(0:13.20)

0:37.34
(0:12.57)

0:37.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CENTRAL PARK 3 63.1 0:11.87 1:52.34 [1] 1:39.55 [1] 1:27.55 [2] 1:15.64 [3] 1:03.20 [3] 0:50.27 [3] 0:37.12 [4] 0:37.12

Cejay Graham 1600m 400m (0:12.79) (0:12.00) (0:11.91) (0:12.44) (0:12.93) (0:13.15) (0:12.35)

2 8 HILLCREST AVENUE 4 62.9 0:11.83 1:52.64 [2] 1:39.53 [7] 1:27.57 [7] 1:15.74 [4] 1:03.38 [4] 0:50.50 [4] 0:37.49 [3] 0:37.49 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 1400m (0:13.11) (0:11.96) (0:11.83) (0:12.36) (0:12.88) (0:13.01) (0:12.62)

3 14 ATLANTIC ROYAL 1 62.6 0:11.89 1:52.71 [3] 1:39.58 [8] 1:27.38 [10] 1:15.49 [10] 1:03.08 [8] 0:50.14 [9] 0:37.20 [8] 0:37.20 -1

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:13.13) (0:12.20) (0:11.89) (0:12.41) (0:12.94) (0:12.94) (0:12.52)

4 11 FIREBOLT 7 62.4 0:11.89 1:52.83 [4] 1:39.50 [10] 1:27.54 [9] 1:15.65 [8] 1:03.38 [7] 0:50.43 [7] 0:37.49 [5] 0:37.49 +5

Michael Rodd 1600m 1400m (0:13.33) (0:11.96) (0:11.89) (0:12.27) (0:12.95) (0:12.94) (0:12.68)

5 13 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 2 62.9 0:11.93 1:52.95 [5] 1:39.99 [3] 1:27.92 [6] 1:15.99 [6] 1:03.57 [5] 0:50.63 [6] 0:37.60 [6] 0:37.60 -2

Jackson Murphy 1600m 1400m (0:12.96) (0:12.07) (0:11.93) (0:12.42) (0:12.94) (0:13.03) (0:12.71)

6 16 THE PROPHECY 11 63.3 0:11.94 1:53.84 [6] 1:40.53 [9] 1:28.59 [8] 1:16.63 [9] 1:04.04 [10] 0:51.08 [10] 0:38.17 [10] 0:38.17 +9

Damien Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:13.31) (0:11.94) (0:11.96) (0:12.59) (0:12.96) (0:12.91) (0:12.65)

7 5 NEW WORLD TAPESTRY 12 64.0 0:11.70 1:53.85 [7] 1:40.75 [6] 1:29.05 [3] 1:17.25 [2] 1:04.82 [2] 0:51.82 [2] 0:38.73 [2] 0:38.73 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:13.10) (0:11.70) (0:11.80) (0:12.43) (0:13.00) (0:13.09) (0:13.07)

8 15 PATTI WAGGIN 15 65.1 0:11.70 1:54.13 [8] 1:41.26 [2] 1:29.56 [1] 1:17.69 [1] 1:05.29 [1] 0:52.33 [1] 0:39.13 [1] 0:39.13 +3

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:12.87) (0:11.70) (0:11.87) (0:12.40) (0:12.96) (0:13.20) (0:13.12)

9 10 SHABOOH SHALAA 8 63.4 0:11.92 1:55.76 [9] 1:42.72 [5] 1:30.80 [4] 1:18.82 [5] 1:06.12 [9] 0:53.32 [8] 0:40.26 [7] 0:40.26 +10

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:13.04) (0:11.92) (0:11.98) (0:12.70) (0:12.80) (0:13.06) (0:12.88)

10 3 PEPPERDINE 13 63.0 0:11.98 1:56.62 [10] 1:43.63 [4] 1:31.61 [5] 1:19.63 [7] 1:07.23 [6] 0:54.47 [5] 0:41.05 [9] 0:41.05 +6

Paul Hamblin 1400m 1400m (0:12.99) (0:12.02) (0:11.98) (0:12.40) (0:12.76) (0:13.42) (0:13.19)

Scratched: Kiptanui (#2), Paris Affair (#9), Autumn Miss (#6), Whistling Spirit (#7), Trapeze Torque (#12), Around The Buoy (#17), Archer's Game (#4)

Report Created:  Sun 6 April 2025  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: CMBM FACILITY SERVICES BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1800m

06 April 2025 - 15:45

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.77
(0:11.87)

0:12.90
(0:12.90)

0:37.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CENTRAL PARK 3 63.1 0:11.87 0:24.77 [1] 0:12.90 [1] 1:52.34 0:37.12

Cejay Graham 1600m 400m (0:11.87) (0:12.90)

2 8 HILLCREST AVENUE 4 62.9 0:11.83 0:24.87 [2] 0:12.80 [2] 1.8L 0:37.49 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 1400m (0:12.07) (0:12.80)

3 14 ATLANTIC ROYAL 1 62.6 0:11.89 0:24.68 [4] 0:12.74 [3] 2.1L 0:37.20 -1

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:11.94) (0:12.74)

4 11 FIREBOLT 7 62.4 0:11.89 0:24.81 [3] 0:12.83 [4] 2.6L 0:37.49 +5

Michael Rodd 1600m 1400m (0:11.98) (0:12.83)

5 13 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 2 62.9 0:11.93 0:24.89 [5] 0:12.78 [5] 3.1L 0:37.60 -2

Jackson Murphy 1600m 1400m (0:12.11) (0:12.78)

6 16 THE PROPHECY 11 63.3 0:11.94 0:25.52 [8] 0:13.26 [6] 8.4L 0:38.17 +9

Damien Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:12.26) (0:13.26)

7 5 NEW WORLD TAPESTRY 12 64.0 0:11.70 0:25.66 [7] 0:13.18 [7] 8.5L 0:38.73 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:12.48) (0:13.18)

8 15 PATTI WAGGIN 15 65.1 0:11.70 0:26.01 [6] 0:13.35 [8] 10L 0:39.13 +3

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:12.66) (0:13.35)

9 10 SHABOOH SHALAA 8 63.4 0:11.92 0:27.38 [9] 0:14.79 [9] 19.5L 0:40.26 +10

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:12.59) (0:14.79)

10 3 PEPPERDINE 13 63.0 0:11.98 0:27.86 [10] 0:14.51 [10] 24.5L 0:41.05 +6

Paul Hamblin 1400m 1400m (0:13.35) (0:14.51)

Scratched: Kiptanui (#2), Paris Affair (#9), Autumn Miss (#6), Whistling Spirit (#7), Trapeze Torque (#12), Around The Buoy (#17), Archer's Game (#4)

Report Created:  Sun 6 April 2025  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: PFD FOODSERVICES Class 3 Handicap - 1200m

06 April 2025 - 16:25

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.38
(0:13.03)

0:59.35
(0:11.89)

0:47.46
(0:12.35)

0:35.11
(0:12.04)

0:23.07
(0:11.12)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:35.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 OBEROI PRINCESS 1 65.0 0:11.17 1:12.38 [1] 0:59.35 [1] 0:47.46 [1] 0:35.11 [1] 0:23.07 [1] 0:11.90 [2] 1:12.38 0:35.11

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 400m (0:13.03) (0:11.89) (0:12.35) (0:12.04) (0:11.17) (0:11.90)

2 15 MISSILE ONE 13 65.3 0:11.12 1:12.44 [2] 0:59.34 [2] 0:47.37 [2] 0:35.09 [2] 0:23.13 [2] 0:12.01 [1] 0.2L 0:35.09 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:13.10) (0:11.97) (0:12.28) (0:11.96) (0:11.12) (0:12.01)

3 8 CRESSBROOK 18 66.3 0:11.04 1:12.54 [3] 0:58.59 [8] 0:46.75 [8] 0:34.46 [8] 0:22.87 [7] 0:11.83 [5] 0.6L 0:34.46 -5

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.84) (0:12.29) (0:11.59) (0:11.04) (0:11.83)

4 2 CARTWHEELS 3 66.6 0:11.00 1:12.55 [4] 0:58.93 [6] 0:47.06 [6] 0:34.74 [6] 0:22.89 [6] 0:11.89 [4] 0.7L 0:34.74 -1

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.87) (0:12.32) (0:11.85) (0:11.00) (0:11.89)

5 3 PYROIS 14 66.2 0:11.16 1:12.57 [5] 0:59.03 [5] 0:47.34 [3] 0:34.99 [3] 0:23.11 [4] 0:11.95 [3] 0.8L 0:34.99 +3

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:13.54) (0:11.69) (0:12.35) (0:11.88) (0:11.16) (0:11.95)

6 9 MAMBO DANCER 6 64.8 0:11.32 1:12.91 [6] 0:59.56 [3] 0:47.66 [5] 0:35.31 [4] 0:23.48 [3] 0:12.16 [6] 2.6L 0:35.31 -3

Ron Stewart 400m 400m (0:13.35) (0:11.90) (0:12.35) (0:11.83) (0:11.32) (0:12.16)

7 18 QUEST OF QUESTS 7 64.5 0:11.32 1:13.02 [7] 0:59.56 [4] 0:47.78 [4] 0:35.39 [5] 0:23.51 [5] 0:12.19 [7] 3.1L 0:35.39 -1

Colleen Krahnen 400m 400m (0:13.46) (0:11.78) (0:12.39) (0:11.88) (0:11.32) (0:12.19)

8 17 ECHO HUNTER 10 64.8 0:11.37 1:13.15 [8] 0:59.45 [7] 0:47.59 [7] 0:35.24 [7] 0:23.28 [8] 0:11.91 [8] 3.6L 0:35.24 +2

Jake Bayliss 600m 400m (0:13.70) (0:11.86) (0:12.35) (0:11.96) (0:11.37) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Yalla (#19), Script Writer (#13), Bold Julius (#14), Monazel (#16), Bravely (#4), El Pensador (#5), Becamo (#6), Torovista (#7), Veloce Meteor (#10), Lady Lucifer (#11), Feathertop (#1)

Report Created:  Sun 6 April 2025  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

06 April 2025 - 17:11

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.19
(0:13.02)

0:59.17
(0:11.37)

0:47.80
(0:12.09)

0:35.71
(0:12.17)

0:23.54
(0:11.53)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 20 CROWN GUINEA 1 65.4 0:11.35 1:12.19 [1] 0:58.98 [5] 0:47.53 [5] 0:35.44 [4] 0:23.36 [4] 0:12.01 [1] 1:12.19 0:35.44

Jake Bayliss 1000m 400m (0:13.21) (0:11.45) (0:12.09) (0:12.08) (0:11.35) (0:12.01)

2 22 CRYPTIC SOUND 4 64.9 0:11.54 1:12.97 [2] 0:59.89 [4] 0:48.35 [4] 0:36.11 [5] 0:23.99 [6] 0:12.39 [3] 4.5L 0:36.11 +0

Bailey Wheeler 600m 1000m (0:13.08) (0:11.54) (0:12.24) (0:12.12) (0:11.60) (0:12.39)

3 4 SOVEREIGN DANE 2 65.2 0:11.37 1:13.07 [3] 1:00.05 [2] 0:48.68 [1] 0:36.58 [2] 0:24.39 [2] 0:12.72 [2] 5L 0:36.58 -4

Corey Sutherland 1000m 1000m (0:13.02) (0:11.37) (0:12.10) (0:12.19) (0:11.67) (0:12.72)

4 2 TREVENSON 13 64.0 0:11.61 1:13.22 [4] 0:59.77 [8] 0:48.16 [9] 0:36.11 [7] 0:23.96 [8] 0:12.31 [9] 5.8L 0:36.11 +1

Paul Hamblin 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:11.61) (0:12.05) (0:12.15) (0:11.65) (0:12.31)

5 19 PRETTY RHO 22 64.3 0:11.42 1:13.28 [5] 0:59.69 [11] 0:48.02 [11] 0:35.85 [11] 0:23.88 [10] 0:12.46 [8] 6L 0:35.85 +1

Jackson Murphy 400m 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.67) (0:12.17) (0:11.97) (0:11.42) (0:12.46)

6 13 AMNESIA 3 65.0 0:11.52 1:13.29 [6] 0:59.77 [9] 0:48.25 [8] 0:36.18 [8] 0:24.02 [9] 0:12.49 [7] 6.1L 0:36.18 -2

Jace McMurray 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:11.52) (0:12.07) (0:12.16) (0:11.53) (0:12.49)

7 14 FIELDS AMOUR 6 66.3 0:11.38 1:13.57 [7] 1:00.55 [1] 0:49.17 [2] 0:37.09 [1] 0:24.92 [1] 0:12.95 [4] 7.6L 0:37.09 +0

Jack Martin 1000m 1000m (0:13.02) (0:11.38) (0:12.08) (0:12.17) (0:11.97) (0:12.95)

8 18 BOLD AS BRASS 15 66.2 0:11.53 1:13.70 [8] 1:00.62 [3] 0:49.09 [3] 0:37.06 [3] 0:24.98 [3] 0:13.08 [5] 8.4L 0:37.06 +1

Jai Williams Overall 1000m (0:13.08) (0:11.53) (0:12.03) (0:12.08) (0:11.90) (0:13.08)

9 23 HERECOMESANTORINI 18 65.5 0:11.43 1:13.72 [9] 1:00.40 [6] 0:48.97 [6] 0:36.83 [6] 0:24.79 [5] 0:12.99 [6] 8.5L 0:36.83 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.32) (0:11.43) (0:12.14) (0:12.04) (0:11.80) (0:12.99)

10 24 VICTORY STATEMENT 20 64.3 0:11.64 1:13.95 [10] 1:00.40 [10] 0:48.76 [10] 0:36.60 [10] 0:24.36 [11] 0:12.69 [11] 9.8L 0:36.60 +7

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:11.64) (0:12.16) (0:12.24) (0:11.67) (0:12.69)

Scratched: Sunlight Majesty (#7), Dance Wizzard (#1), Shooting Wonders (#3), Canavese (#5), Rose Noir (#6), Zuetoro (#8), Single 'N' Ready (#9), Aerial Bay (#10), Vocals (#12), Freeman (#11), Whomsonever 

Report Created:  Sun 6 April 2025  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

06 April 2025 - 17:11

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.19
(0:13.02)

0:59.17
(0:11.37)

0:47.80
(0:12.09)

0:35.71
(0:12.17)

0:23.54
(0:11.53)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 PORT RIVER BILLIE 17 65.0 0:11.57 1:13.98 [11] 1:00.55 [7] 0:48.98 [7] 0:36.77 [9] 0:24.85 [7] 0:13.07 [10] 10L 0:36.77 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:11.57) (0:12.21) (0:11.92) (0:11.78) (0:13.07)

Scratched: Sunlight Majesty (#7), Dance Wizzard (#1), Shooting Wonders (#3), Canavese (#5), Rose Noir (#6), Zuetoro (#8), Single 'N' Ready (#9), Aerial Bay (#10), Vocals (#12), Freeman (#11), Whomsonever 

Report Created:  Sun 6 April 2025  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


